
 

 
July 9, 2012 
 
 
 
 
TO:  Directors of Business Services 
 
FROM: Renee Hendrick, Assistant Superintendent, 

Administrative Services 
  Darren Dang, Director of Business Services 
 
SUBJECT: 2012-13 District Advisory Meetings – REVISED 
 
Please note the revisions to the schedule of District Advisory meeting 
dates:  The meeting scheduled on July 26th has been canceled and 
the meeting in December is on Wednesday.   
 
The following dates are scheduled for the District Advisory meetings 
for the 2012-13 fiscal year.  All meetings are scheduled for 1:00 p.m. 
except as noted. 
 
 
Thursday  July 26, 2012   Building A Board Room 
Thursday   August 23, 2012  Building A Board Room 
Thursday  September 27, 2012 Building D-1001 
Thursday   October 25, 2012  Building A Board Room 
Thursday  November 29, 2012  Building A Board Room 
Wednesday  December 19, 2012  Building D-1002  
Thursday  January 24, 2013  Building A Board Room 
Thursday  February 28, 2013  Building A Board Room 
Thursday  March 28, 2013  Building D-1002 
Thursday  April 25, 2013  Building A Board Room 
Thursday  May 30, 2013  Building A Board Room 
Thursday  June 27, 2013  Building A Board Room 
 
 
We really appreciate your attendance and participation in getting 
information distributed.  If you have agenda items or cannot attend, 
please call Reata at 714-966-4211 or email her at rhouse@ocde.us. 
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